PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Atsuro Eitoku	11/22/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dainippon Screen Mfg. Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	Tenjinkita-cho 1-1, Teranouchi-agaru 4-chome	
Internal Address:	Horikawa-dori, Kamigyo-ku	
City:	Kyoto-shi, Kyoto	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	602-8585	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11957741

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)382-0888

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2123820700

Email: Ifiumara@ostrolenk.com

Correspondent Name: Ostrolenk, Faber, Gerb & Soffen, LLP

Address Line 1: 1180 Avenue of the Americas Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P/2699-73 V6201

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James A. Finder

Total Attachments: 1 source=00890243#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020257 FRAME: 0103

500421657

OP \$40,00 1195

PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT - SOLE OR JOINT INVENTORS EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.

ofgs file no. <u>P/2699-73</u>

WHEREAS, I (We),	ALSUFO EI				
as as	ssignor(s), h	ave invented	certain	improvements	in
SUBSTRATE PROCESSING METHOD	AND SUBSTRAT	E PROCESSING	APPARATUS		for
which an application for United S date herewith; and					even
WHEREAS, Teranouchi	SCREEN MFG. (-agaru 4-cho Kyoto 602-8.	CO., LTD. of me, Horikawa- 585, Japan	Tenjinkita dori, Kam	a-cho 1-1, igyo-ku,	
as assignee, is desirous of acqui and any Patent that may be grante	ring all right, ed therefor.	title and inte	rest in and	to said invent	tion
NOW, THEREFORE, in valuable consideration, the recei hereby sell, assign and set over the United States and all other application for Patent, all or applications and patents applied countries, including all rights rights for past infringement, a authorized and requested to issue said assignee herein, as assignee myself (ourselves) and my (our) I covenant without further remunerare reissue and other applications for said assignee or its assigns, to facts known to the undersigned reany interferences or other legal phecome involved, to sign all law everything necessary to assist patent protection for said investments.	pt of which is to said assign recountries in iginal, divisi for or granted of priority from the Commisse all patents of the entiregal representation, to executor Patent on said communicate to specting said iproceedings in wful papers, massignee, its ntion in the limited of the said in the limited said assignee, its ntion in the limited said assignee, its	hereby acknowled the the entire of and to said continuate therefor in the common the filing sioner of Patents and inventions are the and delivered inventions are said assigned inventions, when which any of said successors, assumited States and States and said assigned the successors, assumited States and St	edged, I (We) right, title invention a tion, subste United State of said appoints and Trace on the additional assigns do all division and all assigne or its reserver requested application of all oaths, and all other all all other and all other all all all other and all all other all all all all all all all all all al	o, as assignor and interest and the aforest attes and all or lication, and demarks is herefrom the undersigned to hereby agreemal, continuat gramments thereotypesentatives ted, to testifons or patents d to do generominees to ober countries,	(s), for said saue ther all reby m to for all y in smay ally tain
v		10	· 7-17		
Date: November 22, 2007		Alsy	tsuro EITC)KU	
Date:					
Date:					
Date:				7.13.11.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	
LEGALIZATION RECOMMENDED					

MISC\134750

RECORDED: 12/17/2007

PATENT REEL: 020257 FRAME: 0104